Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race started at 16:27:56

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/11/2010 15:45.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 48.279 +0.583 16:33:35.006 17 50.834 +2.592 16:41:14.381
(228) JACSON KEIL 9 48.435 +0.739 16:34:23.441
1 16:27:56.119 10 47.997 +0.301 16:35:11.438 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
2 47.804 +0.842 16:28:43.923 1 47.696 16:35:59.134 1 16:27:59.519
3 46.962 16:29:30.885 12 48.494 +0.798 16:36:47.628 2 50.321 +1.040 16:28:49.840
4 47.098 +0.136 16:30:17.983 13 48.224 +0.528 16:37:35.852 3 49.740 +0.459 16:29:39.580
5 47.904 +0.942 16:31:05.887 14 47.910 +0.214 16:38:23.762 4 49.471 +0.190 16:30:29.051
6 47513 +0.551 16:31:53.400 15 48.305 +0.609 16:39:12.067 5 49.543 +0.262 16:31:18.594
7 47.217 +0.255 16:32:40.617 16 48.536 +0.840 16:40:00.603 6 49.281 16:32:07.875
8 47.661 +0.699 16:33:28.278 17 48.680 +0.984 16:40:49.283 7 50.100 +0.819 16:32:57.975
9 48.900 +1.938 16:34:17.178 8 50.195 +0.914 16:33:48.170
10 48.092 +1.130 16:35:05.270 (10) DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 9 49.733 +0.452 16:34:37.903
1 48.790 +1.828 16:35:54.060 1 16:27:57.392 10 49.752 +0.471 16:35:27.655
12 48.644 +1.682 16:36:42.704 2 48.028 16:28:45.420 1 50.059 +0.778 16:36:17.714
13 47.816 +0.854 16:37:30.520 3 48.203 +0.175 16:29:33.623 12 49.908 +0.627 16:37:07.622
14 47.817 +0.855 16:38:18.337 4 48.052 +0.024 16:30:21.675 13 50.208 +0.927 16:37:57.830
15 48.431 +1.469 16:39:06.768 5 48.303 +0.275 16:31:09.978 14 50.253 +0.972 16:38:48.083
16 48.999 +2.037 16:39:55.767 6 48.101 +0.073 16:31:58.079 15 50.019 +0.738 16:39:38.102
17 50.004 +3.042 16:40:45.771 7 48.400 +0.372 16:32:46.479 16 49.961 +0.680 16:40:28.063
8 48.231 +0.203 16:33:34.710 17 49.549 +0.268 16:41:17.612
(43) CASSIO ROSSI OLIVEIRA 9 48.230 +0.202 16:34:22.940
1 16:27:56.475 10 48.351 +0.323 16:35:11.291 (111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR
2 48.283 +0.392 16:28:44.758 1 49.648 +1.620 16:36:00.939 1 16:28:00.563
3 48.106 +0.215 16:29:32.864 12 48.901 +0.873 16:36:49.840 2 50.393 +1.012 16:28:50.956
4 48.198 +0.307 16:30:21.062 13 48.592 +0.564 16:37:38.432 3 49.449 +0.068 16:29:40.405
5 48.313 +0.422 16:31:09.375 14 48.600 +0.572 16:38:27.032 4 49.381 16:30:29.786
6 48.069 +0.178 16:31:57.444 15 49.013 +0.985 16:39:16.045 5 49.687 +0.306 16:31:19.473
7 48.585 +0.694 16:32:46.029 16 48.813 +0.785 16:40:04.858 6 49.440 +0.059 16:32:08.913
8 48.236 +0.345 16:33:34.265 17 50.514 +2.486 16:40:55.372 7 49.397 +0.016 16:32:58.310
9 48.158 +0.267 16:34:22.423 8 50.383 +1.002 16:33:48.693
10 48.345 +0.454 16:35:10.768 (100) EDINILSON BATISTA 9 49.689 +0.308 16:34:38.382
1 48.129 +0.238 16:35:58.897 1 16:28:00.279 10 49.637 +0.256 16:35:28.019
12 48.497 +0.606 16:36:47.394 2 49.707 +1.907 16:28:49.986 11 49.995 +0.614 16:36:18.014
13 47.891 16:37:35.285 3 49.660 +1.860 16:29:39.646 12 49.866 +0.485 16:37:07.880
14 48.183 +0.292 16:38:23.468 4 49.500 +1.700 16:30:29.146 13 50.197 +0.816 16:37:58.077
15 48.075 +0.184 16:39:11.543 5 48.108 +0.308 16:31:17.254 14 50.301 +0.920 16:38:48.378
16 48.490 +0.599 16:40:00.033 6 47.800 16:32:05.054 15 49.802 +0.421 16:39:38.180
17 48.411 +0.520 16:40:48.444 7 48.318 +0.518 16:32:53.372 16 49.987 +0.606 16:40:28.167
8 49.179 +1.379 16:33:42.551 17 49.760 +0.379 16:41:17.927
(359) FABRICIO TESSMER ROSSO 9 48.987 +1.187 16:34:31.538
1 16:28:00.811 10 49.887 +2.087 16:35:21.425 (115) EDUARDO LEOBET
2 49.149 +1.944 16:28:49.960 1 48.983 +1.183 16:36:10.408 1 16:27:58.538
3 47.332 +0.127 16:29:37.292 12 48.828 +1.028 16:36:59.236 2 48.792 +0.766 16:28:47.330
4 48.164 +0.959 16:30:25.456 13 48.846 +1.046 16:37:48.082 3 48.550 +0.524 16:29:35.880
5 47.806 +0.601 16:31:13.262 14 48.333 +0.533 16:38:36.415 4 48.174 +0.148 16:30:24.054
6 48.860 +1.655 16:32:02.122 15 49.003 +1.203 16:39:25.418 5 48.487 +0.461 16:31:12.541
7 A47.640 +0.435 16:32:49.762 16 50.062 +2.262 16:40:15.480 6 48.372 +0.346 16:32:00.913
8 47.732 +0.527 16:33:37.494 7 52.762 +4.962 16:41:08.242 7 48.026 16:32:48.939
9 47.205 16:34:24.699 8 1:02.828 +14.802 16:33:51.767
10 47.594 +0.389 16:35:12.293 (68) GILMAR DE ARAUJO 9 50.274 +2.248 16:34:42.041
1 48.110 +0.905 16:36:00.403 1 16:27:58.122 10 50.414 +2.388 16:35:32.455
12 47.821 +0.616 16:36:48.224 2 48.595 +0.353 16:28:46.717 11 49.408 +1.382 16:36:21.863
13 47.877 +0.672 16:37:36.101 3 48.242 16:29:34.959 12 49.873 +1.847 16:37:11.736
14 48.181 +0.976 16:38:24.282 4 48.817 +0.575 16:30:23.776 13 50.505 +2.479 16:38:02.241
15 48.334 +1.129 16:39:12.616 5 48.697 +0.455 16:31:12.473 14 49.816 +1.790 16:38:52.057
16 48.462 +1.257 16:40:01.078 6 50.299 +2.057 16:32:02.772 15 49.536 +1.510 16:39:41.593
17 48.166 +0.961 16:40:49.244 7 49.761 +1.519 16:32:52.533 16 48.737 +0.711 16:40:30.330
8 49.557 +1.315 16:33:42.090 17 48.359 +0.333 16:41:18.689
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 9 49.367 +1.125 16:34:31.457
1 16:27:56.790 10 49.298 +1.056 16:35:20.755 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
2 48.116 +0.420 16:28:44.906 11 50.254 +2.012 16:36:11.009 1 16:28:03.347
3 48.065 +0.369 16:29:32.971 12 50.270 +2.028 16:37:01.279 2 53.651 +0.494 16:28:56.998
4 48.178 +0.482 16:30:21.149 13 50.773 +2.531 16:37:52.052 3 53.475 +0.318 16:29:50.473
5 49.065 +1.369 16:31:10.214 14 50.505 +2.263 16:38:42.557 4 54.079 +0.922 16:30:44.552
6 48.181 +0.485 16:31:58.395 15 50.125 +1.883 16:39:32.682 5 53.157 16:31:37.709
7 48.332 +0.636 16:32:46.727 16 50.865 +2.623 16:40:23.547 6 53.479 +0.322 16:32:31.188
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race started at 16:27:56

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/11/2010 15:45.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 53.478 +0.321 16:33:24.666
8 55.703 +2.546 16:34:20.369
9 56.624 +3.467 16:35:16.993

10 57.178 +4.021 16:36:14.171

11 56.596 +3.439 16:37:10.767

12 55.126 +1.969 16:38:05.893

13 54.354 +1.197 16:39:00.247

14 55.166 +2.009 16:39:55.413

15 56.392 +3.235 16:40:51.805

(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER
1 16:27:59.705
2 48.996 +0.710 16:28:48.701
3 48.313 +0.027 16:29:37.014
4 48.286 16:30:25.300
5 48.913 +0.627 16:31:14.213
6 48.917 +0.631 16:32:03.130
7 48.401 +0.115 16:32:51.531
8 48.597 +0.311 16:33:40.128
9 49.107 +0.821 16:34:29.235

10 49.347 +1.061 16:35:18.582

11 49.593 +1.307 16:36:08.175

12 49.663 +1.377 16:36:57.838

13 48.958 +0.672 16:37:46.796

14 49.192 +0.906 16:38:35.988

(800) ALEX CAMPOS
1 16:28:00.063
2 50.578 +1.257 16:28:50.641
3 50.253 +0.932 16:29:40.894
4 49.666 +0.345 16:30:30.560
5 49.580 +0.259 16:31:20.140
6 49.564 +0.243 16:32:09.704
7 49.321 16:32:59.025
8 59.349 +10.028 16:33:58.374
9 50.245 +0.924 16:34:48.619

10 51.062 +1.741 16:35:39.681

11 1:12.875 +23.554 16:36:52.556

12 49.908 +0.587 16:37:42.464

13 1:22.268 +32.947 16:39:04.732

(53) JOAO ANTONIO VERGUTZ
1 16:28:01.402
2 50.043 +0.739 16:28:51.445
3 49.979 +0.675 16:29:41.424
4 49.874 +0.570 16:30:31.298
5 49.466 +0.162 16:31:20.764
6 49.304 16:32:10.068
7 50.244 +0.940 16:33:00.312
8 52.140 +2.836 16:33:52.452
9 50.500 +1.196 16:34:42.952

10 50.302 +0.998 16:35:33.254

11 51.101 +1.797 16:36:24.355

12 51.264 +1.960 16:37:15.619

13 4:41.707 +3:52.403 16:41:57.326
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